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1 2002:1:2Lilly Larson- Florida 4-H   669  47 50 50 50 50 47 50 40 50 50 484 46 48 44 47 185
2 2004:1:1Monika Frericks- Minnesota 4-H   657  41 50 50 50 50 50 44 48 50 50 483 37 49 41 47 174
3 2009:1:2Norah Bechtel- Pennsylvania 4-H   653  41 50 50 48 50 47 50 44 46 50 476 41 47 45 44 177
4 2008:1:2 Josiah Freier- New York State 4-H   652  50 50 50 50 50 47 47 38 46 50 478 44 48 40 42 174
5 2006:1:1Adelaie Hopf- Indiana 4-H Noble County   652  50 50 42 48 50 50 50 42 50 50 482 48 40 40 42 170
6 2006:1:3Mckynzie Carmien- Indiana 4-H Noble County   648  50 50 48 48 48 50 50 40 46 41 471 47 43 43 44 177
7 2002:1:1Larson Josh- Florida 4-H   646  47 50 48 50 50 46 47 36 46 47 467 44 47 40 48 179
8 2002:1:3Kathryn Montesdeoca- Florida 4-H   645  38 47 48 48 50 47 50 40 46 47 461 43 46 46 49 184
9 2002:1:4Sophia Caves- Florida 4-H   644  47 47 50 50 50 47 47 36 46 50 470 41 44 40 49 174
10 2005:1:4Mary Zwald- Wisconsin 4-H Dodge County   642  41 50 50 48 50 50 50 36 46 41 462 41 49 45 45 180
11 2004:1:3Ella Lahr- Minnesota 4-H   638  47 50 46 50 50 47 47 38 50 50 475 44 37 37 45 163
12 2007:1:2Haylee Tucker- Kentucky 4-H   636  47 44 48 48 48 47 50 38 46 41 457 47 45 43 44 179
13 2010:1:1Ayla Janney- Virginia 4-H (Rockingham)   635  47 50 42 48 46 47 47 44 46 47 464 41 44 40 46 171
14 2005:1:2Spoke Marissa- Wisconsin 4-H Dodge County   635  50 46 46 50 46 50 50 38 46 47 469 44 37 42 43 166
15 2005:1:1Ian Spoke- Wisconsin 4-H Dodge County   635  50 50 42 44 50 50 50 40 50 50 476 35 38 41 45 159
16 2006:1:2Kyla Sickafoose- Indiana 4-H Noble County   633  41 50 42 50 50 50 50 44 46 47 470 39 38 44 42 163
17 2005:1:3Sevanna Fairbank- Wisconsin 4-H Dodge County   632  38 44 50 48 50 50 50 38 50 47 465 41 46 40 40 167
18 2011:1:1Bryce Ritter- Michigan 4-H   632  41 50 48 48 50 50 50 36 46 50 469 39 41 42 41 163
19 2008:1:3 Jacob Enyart- New York State 4-H   632  41 50 50 50 48 46 47 42 50 50 474 40 38 41 39 158
20 2004:1:2Allison Ratka- Minnesota 4-H   631  41 50 48 48 46 50 50 38 50 47 468 38 39 43 43 163
21 2001:1:2Ella Conley- Ohio 4-H Dairy Judging Team   630  41 50 50 50 50 47 45 42 38 44 457 47 42 40 44 173
22 2006:1:4Lily Hopf- Indiana 4-H Noble County   629  41 44 50 50 46 50 47 44 46 38 456 40 48 40 45 173
23 2008:1:1Bella Muck- New York State 4-H   627  47 44 50 48 50 50 44 34 46 50 463 31 47 40 46 164
24 2007:1:4Lordyn Mcdonald- Kentucky 4-H   622  50 47 50 50 46 43 47 44 38 32 447 47 47 39 42 175
25 2007:1:3Aeryn Grimes- Kentucky 4-H   622  47 41 48 50 50 50 50 38 46 47 467 38 37 38 42 155
26 2001:1:4Kelsie Britton- Ohio 4-H Dairy Judging Team   621  38 44 40 50 50 50 50 40 50 44 456 44 35 39 47 165
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27 2009:1:4 James Grisafi- Pennsylvania 4-H   620  32 44 48 44 50 50 50 36 46 50 450 39 42 45 44 170
28 2009:1:1Molly Diehl- Pennsylvania 4-H   618  41 27 50 48 50 47 50 42 46 47 448 42 45 40 43 170
29 2011:1:2Hailey Mesbergen- Michigan 4-H   618  41 50 50 50 48 47 50 38 38 47 459 40 37 39 43 159
30 2003:1:1Lillian Carriere- Connecticut 4-H   613  47 47 50 50 48 50 44 38 38 50 462 38 37 38 38 151
31 2003:1:4Ribeiro Giada- Connecticut 4-H   610  41 50 40 48 48 43 50 44 46 44 454 37 37 40 42 156
32 2009:1:3 Jesslyn Risser- Pennsylvania 4-H   605  47 41 42 44 46 47 44 44 42 38 435 46 39 40 45 170
33 2008:1:4Everett Brayman- New York State 4-H   603  47 50 48 50 42 50 50 38 38 50 463 28 33 42 37 140
34 2001:1:3 Julie Headings- Ohio 4-H Dairy Judging Team   590  41 41 48 50 38 50 50 34 46 32 430 40 40 40 40 160
35 2004:1:4Karlijn Spangenberg- Minnesota 4-H   587  47 50 48 48 50 47 50 42 30 35 447 29 33 40 38 140
36 2001:1:1Faith Ford- Ohio 4-H Dairy Judging Team   586  41 34 42 38 50 47 44 42 38 44 420 45 37 40 44 166
37 2011:1:3Katie Karboske- Michigan 4-H   584  47 44 48 48 50 46 27 40 38 38 426 41 38 38 41 158
38 2003:1:3Beau Dugas- Connecticut 4-H   577  50 36 46 48 50 46 27 32 50 44 429 42 35 32 39 148
39 2011:1:4 Joseph Arens- Michigan 4-H   570  41 44 46 48 50 47 47 38 22 20 403 43 44 40 40 167
40 2003:1:2Oliver Ducharme- Connecticut 4-H   564  47 34 46 50 48 47 50 36 34 32 424 29 38 38 35 140
41 2007:1:1Cyrus Bivens- Kentucky 4-H   561  38 27 46 50 50 47 50 44 46 11 409 30 40 39 43 152
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